LEDCOMFO® Highbay V4
Datasheet
Benefits
Flexible options
 — 9 wattage ranges
 — Lumen output from 8,000Im to 38,400Im
 — Color temperature 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K
 — ON/OFF, 0-10V DIM and DALI version

LCM HB V4 240W 865 90D GY VS1 OSRAM 240W L 6500K 90 GL23100075755 ON/OFF
LEDCOMFO® Highbay V4
Ordering Codes
Fixture (ON/OFF Version)
OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General
Lighting products globally.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.1 09/24· 5 of 7
Short Text Power Size CCT Beam angle IC Control
LCM HB V4 50W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 3000K 60 GL23100075855 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 4000K 60 GL23100075955 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 5700K 60 GL23100076055 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 865 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 6500K 60 GL23100076155 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 3000K 90 GL23100076255 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 4000K 90 GL23100076355 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 5700K 90 GL23100076455 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 50W 865 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 6500K 90 GL23100076555 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 3000K 60 GL23100076655 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 4000K 60 GL23100076755 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 5700K 60 GL23100076855 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 865 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 6500K 60 GL23100076955 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 3000K 90 GL23100077055 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 4000K 90 GL23100077155 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 5700K 90 GL23100077255 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 75W 865 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 6500K 90 GL23100077355 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 3000K 60 GL23100077455 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 4000K 60 GL23100077555 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 5700K 60 GL23100077655 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 865 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 6500K 60 GL23100077755 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 3000K 90 GL23100077855 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 4000K 90 GL23100077955 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 5700K 90 GL23100078055 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 100W 865 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 6500K 90 GL23100078155 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 830 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 3000K 60 GL23100078255 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 840 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 4000K 60 GL23100078355 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 857 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 5700K 60 GL23100078455 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 865 60D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 6500K 60 GL23100078555 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 830 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 3000K 90 GL23100078655 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 840 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 4000K 90 GL23100078755 0-10V DIM
LCM HB V4 125W 857 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 5700K 90 GL23100078855 0-10V DIM

LCM HB V4 240W 865 90D DIM GY VS1 OSRAM 240W L 6500K 90 GL23100082955 0-10V DIM
LEDCOMFO® Highbay V4
Ordering Codes
Fixture (0-10V DIM Version)
OSRAM is a trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
Traxon is the exclusive licensee of product trademark OSRAM for Professional General Lighting products in Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau, additional fixed list of General
Lighting products globally.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com V1.1 09/24· 6 of 7
Short Text Power Size CCT Beam angle IC Control
LCM HB V4 50W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 3000K 60 GL23100083055 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 4000K 60 GL23100083155 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 5700K 60 GL23100083255 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 865 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 6500K 60 GL23100083355 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 3000K 90 GL23100083455 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 4000K 90 GL23100083555 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 5700K 90 GL23100083655 DALI
LCM HB V4 50W 865 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 50W M 6500K 90 GL23100083755 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 3000K 60 GL23100083855 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 4000K 60 GL23100083955 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 5700K 60 GL23100084055 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 865 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 6500K 60 GL23100084155 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 3000K 90 GL23100084255 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 4000K 90 GL23100084355 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 5700K 90 GL23100084455 DALI
LCM HB V4 75W 865 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 75W M 6500K 90 GL23100084555 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 3000K 60 GL23100084655 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 4000K 60 GL23100084755 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 5700K 60 GL23100084855 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 865 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 6500K 60 GL23100084955 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 3000K 90 GL23100085055 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 4000K 90 GL23100085155 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 5700K 90 GL23100085255 DALI
LCM HB V4 100W 865 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 100W M 6500K 90 GL23100085355 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 3000K 60 GL23100085455 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 840 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 4000K 60 GL23100085555 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 857 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 5700K 60 GL23100085655 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 865 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 6500K 60 GL23100085755 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 830 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 3000K 90 GL23100085855 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 840 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 4000K 90 GL23100085955 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 857 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 5700K 90 GL23100086055 DALI
LCM HB V4 125W 865 90D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 125W M 6500K 90 GL23100086155 DALI
LCM HB V4 150W 830 60D DA GY VS1 OSRAM 150W M 3000K 60 GL23100086255 DALI